
Italy Import
Sea Freight FCL
Gioia Tauro ITGIT  Ancona ITAOI  Catania ITCTA  Salerno ITSAL  Vado Ligure ITVDL  Napoli ITNAP  Ravenna ITRAN  Bari ITBRI 
La Spezia ITSPE Genova ITGOA Venice ITVCE Trieste ITTRS Validity: 01.07.2025  30.09.2025
Local Charges

TMS Code Charge Amount Basis
THCD Terminal Handling Charge - Destination THC €225.00 per container
ISPSD ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance €40.00 per container
DOCD Documentation Fee at Destination €60.00 per BL
FHND Handling Fee €60.00 per container
Demurrage and Detention

Demurrage
Calendar DaysDestination Country Period* 20' DC 40' DC & HC

Italy

P0 17 Free Free
P1 813 €60.00 €80.00
P2 14 €180.00 €230.00

Demurrage and detention costs for reefer/IMO container will be invoiced as per offer.  

Detention
Calendar DaysDestination Country Period* 20' DC 40' DC & HC

Italy

P0 17 Free Free
P1 813 €80.00 €100.00
P2 13 €100.00 €120.00



Italy Export
Sea Freight FCL
Gioia Tauro ITGIT  Ancona ITAOI  Catania ITCTA  Salerno ITSAL  Vado Ligure ITVDL  Napoli ITNAP  Ravenna ITRAN  Bari ITBRI 
La Spezia ITSPE Genova ITGOA Venice ITVCE Trieste ITTRS Validity: 01.07.2025  30.09.2025
Local Charges

TMS Code Charge Amount Basis
THCO Terminal Handling Charge - Origin THC €225.00 per container
ISPSO ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance €40.00 per container
DOCO Documentation Fee at Origin €60.00 per BL
FHNO Handling Fee €60.00 per container
AMS AMS Fee* €30.00 per BL
VGMO VGM €100.00 per container
Demurrage and Detention

Demurrage & Detention combined
Calendar DaysOrigin Country Period* 20' DC 40' DC & HC

Italy
P0 19 Free Free
P1 10 €80.00 €100.00

Demurrage and detention costs for reefer/IMO container will be invoiced as per offer.  

* applicable for CA,US,MX,TR,EG,CN,JP



Italy
Sea Freight LCL
Milano

Validity: 01.07.2025  30.09.2025
Import

TMS Code Charge Amount Basis
CCD Customs Clearance €35.00 per shipment 
DOCFD Documentation Fee €25.00 per shipment 

THCDL Terminal Handling Charge €4.50

for each 100kg on 
chargeable weight 300kg:

1CBM 
Min rate = 50EUR

DGR IMO Surcharge on request
WAITD Waiting time at Destination €55.00 per 60 minutes or part thereof

Storage

Period* Calendar DaysDestination Country Costs 

Italy 
P0 15 Free
P1 6 0.70 USD for every 100kg

Minimum amount for storage are 65€

Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge



Italy Customs
Sea Freight FCL
Gioia Tauro ITGIT  Ancona ITAOI  Catania ITCTA  Salerno ITSAL  Vado Ligure ITVDL  Napoli ITNAP  Ravenna ITRAN  Bari ITBRI 
La Spezia ITSPE Genova ITGOA Venice ITVCE Trieste ITTRS Validity: 01.07.2025  30.09.2025
Sea Freight Import Full Container Load FCL

TMS Code Import Amount Basis
CCD Customs Clearance (incl. 1st container and 1 HS code) €75.00 per document
ADDHS Thereafter per HS Code €5.00 per HS Code
CAC Thereafter per Container €40.00 per container
T1 T1 document (incl. 1 HS code) €50.00 per container
ADDHS Thereafter per HS Code €5.00 per HS Code

TMS Code Export Amount Basis
CCO Export customs AES (incl. 1st container and 1 HS code): €60.00 per container
EUR1 EUR1 €50.00 per document

Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge


